SF0102SW001 (CORRECTED COPY)

1	Page	1-line 8	}	Delete	"assessors'	' and	d insert	c "clerk	s".
2									
3	Page	11-line	12	Delete	"assessor"	and	insert	"clerk"	•
4									
5	Page	12-line	3	Delete	"assessor"	and	insert	"clerk"	
6									
7	Page	12-line	5	Delete	"assessor"	and	insert	"clerk"	
8									
9	Page	12-line	9	Delete	"assessor"	and	insert	"clerk"	
10									
11	Page	12-line	15	Delete	"assessor"	and	insert	"clerk"	
12									
13	Page	14-line	18	Delete	"investigat	ce an	nd".		
14									
15	Page	15-line	5	Delete	"assessors'	' and	d insert	c "clerk	s".
16	_								_
17	Page	16-line	4	Delete	"assessor	s"	and i	nsert	"clerks".
18	_			STEINME	ETZ				